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Warren Central
2019 - 2020 Athletic Events List

Date Teams Event Type Start Time Location
Tue Nov 19 Wrestling, Freshman Black & Gold Wrestle Off I 6:00 PM WCHS South Gym Home

Tue Nov 19 Wrestling, JV-V Black & Gold Wrestle Off SG 6:00 PM WCHS South Gym Home

Sat Nov 23 Wrestling, JV Brownsburg JV Invite I 9:00 AM Brownsburg Away

Sat Nov 23 Wrestling, Varsity John Hurle I 9:00 AM Arsenal Tech Away

Tue Nov 26 Wrestling, Freshman Lawrence North SG 6:00 PM Lawrence North Away

Tue Nov 26 Wrestling, JV-V Lawrence North SG 6:00 PM Lawrence North Away

Thu Dec 5 Wrestling, Freshman North Central SG 6:00 PM WCHS South Gym Home

Thu Dec 5 Wrestling, JV-V North Central SG 6:00 PM WCHS South Gym Home

Sat Dec 7 Wrestling, Varsity Super Six Invitational I 8:30 AM Cathedral Away

Wed Dec 11 Wrestling, Freshman Greenfield Central SG 6:30 PM Greenfield Central Away

Wed Dec 11 Wrestling, JV-V Greenfield Central SG 6:30 PM Greenfield Central Away

Sat Dec 14 Wrestling, JV Beech Grove Invitational I 9:00 AM Beech Grove Away

Tue Dec 17 Wrestling, JV Perry Meridian - 9th and JV I 6:00 PM WCHS Field House Home

Wed Dec 18 Wrestling, Freshman Yorktown SG 6:00 PM Warren Central Home

Wed Dec 18 Wrestling, JV-V Yorktown SG 6:00 PM Warren Central Home

Sat Dec 21 Wrestling, Varsity County T 8:30 AM Perry Meridian Away

Sat Dec 21 Wrestling, JV Carmel JV Invite I 9:00 AM Carmel Away

Sat Dec 21 Wrestling, JV East Central I 9:00 AM East Central Away

Fri Dec 27 Wrestling, Varsity North Montgomery I 9:00 AM North Montgomery Away

Sat Dec 28 Wrestling, Varsity North Montgomery I 8:30 AM North Montgomery Away

Sat Jan 4 Wrestling, Varsity Team State T 9:00 AM Fort Wayne Collesium Away

Wed Jan 8 Wrestling, Freshman Carmel SG 6:00 PM Warren Central Home

Wed Jan 8 Wrestling, JV-V Carmel SG 6:00 PM Warren Central Home

Fri Jan 10 Wrestling, Varsity Girls Regional T 6:00 PM Edgewood Away

Sat Jan 11 Wrestling, JV Southmont Duals I 9:00 AM Southmont Away

Fri Jan 17 Wrestling, Varsity Girls State T 6:45 PM Kokomo Away

Sat Jan 18 Wrestling, Varsity MIC Tournament T 9:00 AM Lawrence North Away

Wed Jan 22 Wrestling, JV-V Avon SG 6:30 PM Avon Away

Sat Jan 25 Wrestling, Freshman County T 9:00 AM Beech Grove Away

Sat Jan 25 Wrestling, JV Warren JV State Duals T 9:00 AM Warren Central Home

Thu Jan 30 Wrestling, JV JV Triple Duals I 6:00 PM WCHS Field House Home

Sat Feb 1 Wrestling, Varsity Sectionals T 9:00 AM Shelbyville Away

Sat Feb 8 Wrestling, Varsity Individual Regionals T 9:00 AM Perry Meridian Away

Sat Feb 15 Wrestling, Varsity Individual Semi-State T 9:00 AM New Castle Away

Fri Feb 21 Wrestling, Varsity Individual State Finals T 6:00 PM Bankers Life Away

Sat Feb 22 Wrestling, Varsity Individual State Finals T 9:00 AM Banker Life Away


